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Mclaren Onwy

Rallye McLaren 2025

Classement général

Pos N° Moy Pilote

1 | Buissont Laurent
1 H Loeuillet Sebastien
2 15 | Tchen Wai Hong
2 3 H Bouchez Alexis

3 16 | Zamparo Giovanni
3 4 H Bussac Nicolas

4 1 H Barrier Alexandre
5 2 H Bodeving Johnny
4 12 | Mazurek Eric

5 14 | Schaeffer Eric

6 18 | Le Gallic Vincent
7 11 | Huart Olivier

6 H Renault Benoit

8 | Garnier Michel

7 19 H Bourgne Mathieu
8 8 H Sieuzac Eric

16 concurrents

Classement général
Rallye McLaren 2025

ChronZdium
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ORGANISATION EVENEMENT SPORT AUTO —#

Copilote

Buisson Robin
Loeuillet Nadége
Tchen William
Ghizoli Carolle
Zamparo Edwige
Mermoux Serge
Mechine Frederic
Chretien Frederic
Mazurek Aleksandra
Petit Olivier

Preda Sophie
Huart Sabine
Renault Chantal
Garnier Jacqueline
Renault Anastassia

Homont Mylene

Voiture

650S Spider
675LT Coupé
650S Coupé
720S Coupé
765LT Spider
600LT Coupe
765LT Spider
Artura Spider
750S Spider
MP4 Coupé
720S Spider
GT

720S Coupé
Artura Spider
750S Coupé
Artura

22/05/2025 16:02:55

Total
140.2
177.1
309.1
317.7
349.2
483.3
501.0
581.0
605.4
628.1
723.2
980.1
1285.1
2183.1
4373.4
8038.3

ZRO1
29.8
31.9
60.4
64.6
89.9
77.6

218.1
91.2
53.2
84.4
96.1

471.1
.7

250.2

880.7

787.7

ZR02
21.4
51.4
70.9
90.3
22.8

104.8
29.6
65.5
28.8

131.1

194.9

150.4
49.3

462.8

3721

2262.8

ZR03
13.7
16.3
31.5
18.9
35.2
18.6
28.4
33.8

243.2

38

144.6
34.5

197.4

273.9

2073.9
2073.9

ZR04
111
9.2
233
27
13.7
127.7
5.1
27.4
85.9
38.2
271
110
118.8
283.2
459.7
2259.7

ZR05
23.1
26
59.4
54.4
52.8
36.6
51
197.6
29.9
217.4
110.2
44
119.4
423.9
268.5
315.2

ZR06
10.7
11.6
29.1
39.5
76.3
95.3
47.7

131.1
73.4
59.4

109.9

131.2
67.9

216.7
95.2

295.5

ZRO7

21
19.1
2.8
12.1
27.1
9.3
99.6
15.6
51.2
32.2
28.4
8.5

310.7

121

120.2

21.3

ZR08
9.4
11.6
317
10.9
31.4
13.4
215
18.8
39.8
27.4
12
30.4
343.9
151.4
103.1
22.2

Pagel/1

Edité par Chronodium


https://www.chronodium.com/

